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' Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Kingsbridge Joint Stock Bank

O £ J

Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Newcastle, Shields and Sunderland Union Joint Stock j^

Stamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire |

Shropshire Banking Company
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company
Storey and Thomas' Banking Company ...,

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company

Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company

West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company

Dudley
Derby
Darlington

Norwich

Gloucester

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull

Halifax ...
Helston
Hereford

Knaresborough
.Kingsbridge

Lancaster
Leeds

Lincoln
Leamington Priors
Ludlow

Nottingham

Newcastle-iipon-Tyne

Birmingham >.
Jd. Office, 1 12, Bishopsgate-st., London
Melksharn . .
N^or th am p t on
Northampton .
T/i vprpool

Leicester ..

S addle worth
Sheffield
Stamford

Langport

Shiffnall
Stourbridge.
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond . •
Shaftesbury ...

Wolverhampton . . .
Wakefield
W hitehaven.
Warwick ......

Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch
Worcester

York
York
Leeds , ,..

Average
Amount.

~~£7~
12362

ceived.
24914
20052

37023
16713
16050

22412

128537

18655
37131
21538
12770
42734

1538
16092

22600
3330

44113
25523
56429
45060

8120
9100

26431

29891

1255

367286

40395
60279
18645
28431

36740

2361
37185
52692

285627

38556
53970
22699

-51828
41521
9870

27561
12805
21952
25490
71628
75959
33287
2399
4405

66008
80079

113410
Inland Revenue, Somerset-House, October 4, 1851. P. DEANS, Registrar of Bank Returns.


