Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		Average Amount.
		£.
Coventry Union Banking Company	Coventry	12362
County of Gloucester Banking Company	Cheltenham Not re	
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	Carlisle	24914
Carlisle City and District Bank	Carlisle	20052
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company	Dudley	37023
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Derby	16713
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Darlington	· '
East of England Bank	Norwich'	22412
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	128537
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	Halifax	18655
Huddersfield Banking Company	Huddersfield	37131
Hull Banking Company	Hull	21538
Halifax Commercial Banking Company	Halifax	12770
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	Halifax	42734
Helston Banking Company	Helston	1538
Herefordshire Banking Company	Hereford	16092
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough	22600
Kingsbridge Joint Stock Bank	.Kingsbridge	3330
Lancaster Banking Company	Lancaster	44113
Leeds Banking Company	Leeds	
Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Lincoln	
Learnington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Priors	
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Ludlow	9100
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	26431
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	29891
Newcastle, Shields and Sunderland Union Joint Stock (Banking Company	Newcastle-upon-Tyne	1255
National Provincial Bank of England	Birmingham	367286
North Wilts Banking Company	Hd. Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London Melksham	40395
Northamptonshire Union Bank	Northampton	
Northamptonshire Banking Company	Northampton	18645
North and South Wales Bank	Liverpool	28431
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	36740
Saddleworth Banking Company	Saddleworth	2361
Sheffield Banking Company	Sheffield	37185
Stamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company	Stamford	52692
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	Langport	285627
Shropshire Banking Company	Shiffnall	38556
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	Stourbridge	53970
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	Sheffield	22699
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	Sheffield	-51828
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Richmond	41591
Storey and Thomas' Banking Company	Shaftesbury	9870
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Wolverhampton	27561
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	Wakefield	12805
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	Whitehaven	21952
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company	Warwick	25490
West of England and South Wales District Bank	Bristol	71628
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	Salisbury	75959
West Riding Union Banking Company	Huddersfield	33287
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company	Whitchurch	2399
Worcester City and County Banking Company	Worcester	4405
York Union Banking Company	Vont	00000
York City and County Banking Company	Vonds	66008
Yorkshire Banking Company	Loods	80079
Inland Revenue, Somerset House, October 4, 1851. P. DEANS, Registrar of Bank Returns.		

P. DEANS, Registrar of Bank Returns.